
GARAGE LIGHTERS 
CR SERIES 

FEATURES 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

The Lumensource Garage Lighters  provides an excellent replacement to traditional 

light sources such as metal halide.  The original die-cast aluminum housing provides 

high performance, energy saving, and long lasting light output perfect for area lighting 

needs. 

SPECIFICATION GRADE LED 
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GD CR 40 C 120 C1  
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Standard Configuration: 

MODEL 

GD  -  Garage Lighter 

SERIES 

CR - Circular 

WATTAGE 

40 

60   

 

 

COLOR 

C -  Cool White 5000K 

VOLTAGE 

120 

208 

240 

277 

(VAC input) 

SIZE 

C1 -  11.25” L  x 15.0” D  

 

• Universal input voltage for easy installation 

• Protective power coating for lasting appearance 

• Gasketed enclosure for ruggedized outdoor application 

OPTIONS 

 


